§E) RASTRIYA BANIJYA BANK LTD.

[ zichoidal Y RfEdew frsht 3rary fAwTor ol yare weawt Rraor

=
Homm\lmmwaHE

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

arasy s

Borrower Name
TIKA BAHADUR MAGAR/RANIJITA THAPA
KALU NEPALI
GANESH BAHADUR RAUT
RAMA ALE MAGAR
MUKTA BAHADUR KC
RAMCHANDRA RUPAKHETI
RAM MAYA TAMANG
DAYA RAM LUITEL
GOM KUMARI +KEDAR PD+SUJAN [SUBEDI]
SHYAM CHANDRA RUPAKHETI
SHANCHITA REGAMI
KUL BAHADUR KHATRI+LOB BAHADUR KHAT
HINA RAI + SANJAY RAI
KEDAR PRASAD REGMI
KANCHO DARJI+MANOJ DARJI
BINOD PRASAD CHAPAGAI
DIPAK GURUNG
URMILA BALAMI
ROSA KHADKA
SHAMBHU PRASAD SHIGDEL
PRAKASH DAHAL
KRISHNA PRASAD TIMILSINA
NATI KAJI SHAKYA
YASHODA POUDEL
PABITRA KC/SANGITA KC
DHURBA PRASAD NEUPANE
MURARI PRASAD ADHIKARI
RAM SARAN HUMAGAIN /GOMA DEVI HUMA
KAMAN SINGH TAMANG
SITADEVI SHRESTHA
KRISHNA BAHADUR THAKURI
INDIRA DEVI KARKI
PUSKAR THAMI
SHARMILA KARKI
TIRTHA BAHADUR GHARTI CHHETRI
REK BAHADUR SHRESTHA
HARI PSD DAHAL
KRISHNA BAHADUR K.C
BUDDHI PRASAD \ BHAGBATI SAPKOTA
RATNA BAHADUR B.KA
PARBATI SUBEDI
RABI CHAULAGAIN

Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3
Province3

Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Kavrepalanchok
Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Dhading
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Makwanpur
Bhaktapur
Bhaktapur
Sindhuli
Kavrepalanchok
Kavrepalanchok
Kavrepalanchok
Kavrepalanchok
Kavrepalanchok
Kavrepalanchok
Dolakha
Dolakha
Dolakha
Dolakha
Dolakha
Dolakha
Dolakha
Dolakha
Dolakha
Dolakha
Dolakha
Dolakha
Dolakha
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43 ARJUN KARKI Province3 Dolakha
44 |SHOR BAHADUR THAPA Province3 Dolakha
45 BISHNU BAHADUR SHRESTHA Province3 Dolakha
46 URMILA NEUPANE Province3 Dolakha
47 TULASHI PRASAD SAPKOTA Province3 Dolakha
48 JIT BAHADUR BUDATHOKI Province3 Dolakha
49 JAYA RAM KARKI Province3 Dolakha
50 SHAMBHU NEPALI Province3 Dolakha
51 MAN KAJI TAMANG Province3 Dolakha
52 BHAGWAN NEAUPANI Province3 Dolakha
53 RITA TAMANG Province3 Kathmandu
54 RAM RAJA BHANDARI Province3 Kathmandu
55 RAJKUMAR LAMA (TAMANG) Province3 Kathmandu
56 AGAM BAHADUR RAI Provincel Bhojpur
57 NIRPA KUMAR K.C Provincel Okhaldhunga
58 CHUMAK BAHADUR BHATTRAI Provincel Dhankuta
59 DAMBAR BAHADUR POUDEL Provincel Dhankuta
60 AKAL BAHADUR MAIJHI Provincel Dhankuta
61 CHANDRA MAYA KHATIWADA Provincel Dhankuta
62 KUMAR BAHADUR BASNET Provincel Solukhumbu
63 CHATUR MAN RAI Provincel Solukhumbu
64 DAMODAR DHUNGANA Provincel Solukhumbu
65 SHANKAR PRASAD BASTOLA Provincel Solukhumbu
66 HOM BAHADUR DARIJI Provincel Solukhumbu
67 BHUPA DHOJ RAUT Provincel Solukhumbu
68 KESHAV BAHADUR BHANDARI Provincel Solukhumbu
69 LAXMAN DAMAI Provincel Solukhumbu
70 LAL BAHADUR BISHWAKARMA Provincel Solukhumbu
71 ABIKESHAR KATEL Provincel Solukhumbu
72 SADANANDA BASTOLA Provincel Solukhumbu
73 PRASHURAM BASTOLA Provincel Solukhumbu
74 SHIBA PRASAD BASTOLA Provincel Solukhumbu
75 TIKA RAM BASTOLA Provincel Solukhumbu
76 SUN BAHADUR RAI Provincel Solukhumbu
77 KESHABRAJ NEUPANE /RAJENDRA NEUPANE Province4 Gorkha
78 HARI CHANDRA BHUJEL Province4 Gorkha
79 YOGENDRA RAJ DEVKOTA Province4 Gorkha
80 MEDAN BAHADUR KHADKA+PRAMILA BANIYA Province4 Gorkha
81 PRATAP BAHADUR TAMANG Province4 Gorkha
82 RAM SHARAN BASNET+RATNA BAHADUR BAS Province4 Gorkha
83 MAAN KUMARI KUMAL+SHAYM BAHADUR KUM Province4 Gorkha
84 DHRUBA BABU SHRESTHA Province4 Gorkha
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AMBIKA ADHIKARI Province4 Gorkha
86 PRAMILA THAPA MAGAR Province4 Gorkha
87 SHANKAR BAHADUR BANIYA+PRAMILA BANI Province4 Gorkha
88 RENUKA BASNYAT(GOTAME) Province4 Gorkha
89 BIGYAN DARAI Province4 Gorkha
90 YAM BAHADUR GURUNG + DAL MAYA GURUN Province4 Gorkha
91 KARUNA RANA MAGAR(KHADKA) Province4 Gorkha
92 YUBARAJ SHARMA Province4 Parbat
93 ISHWARI PARSAD SHARMA Province4 Parbat
94 MOHAN RAJ + TIKA TIMILSINA Province4 Kaski
95 KHYAM NARAYAN DHAKLA Province4 Syangja
96 MUKTI NARAYAN ARYAL Province4 Syangja
97 WOV NATH ARYAL Province4 Syangja
98 PARASHURAM MISHRA Province4 Tanahu
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